
Trevor Thornburg Centerville-Abington Elementary

Michael Blezek Royerton Elementary

Juno Leckie-Morales East Washington Academy

Gavin Halley Burris Lab School

Garen Sharp Northeastern Elementary 

Avery Dickerson Centerville-Abington Elementary

Andrew Purcell Centerville-Abington Elementary

Caleb Steele Tri

Max Cabrera Hagerstown Elementary

Abigail Lindburgh Royerton Elementary

Conner Frazier Centerville-Abington Elementary

Addison Shue Royerton Elementary

Abby Deitsch Seton Catholic Intermediate School

Liam Robertson East Washington Academy

Draven Vaughn Northeastern Elementary 

Kate Benjamin Northeastern Elementary 

Caitlin Laferney Yorktown Elementary

Abby Friend Royerton Elementary

Emma Sperry Frankton Elementary

Nina Fischer Yorktown Elementary

Brandon Milleman Burris Lab School

Ethan Tannas Pendleton Elementary

Chloe West Tri Elementary

Kaylynn Nolfal Centerville-Abington Elementary

Meghan Buehler East Washington Academy

Jacob Bilby Albany Elementaty

Alexys Ausherman Yorktown Elementary

Carter Ausherman Yorktown Elementary

Elijah Joardan Eastern Elementary

Olivia Kavars Yorktown Elementary

Emme McClellan East Washington Academy

Quentin McNeil Mitchell Elementary

Hollis Klinger Eaton Elementary

Lilly Howell Burris Lab School

Isabelle Frayer East Washington Academy

Emma Harvey Pendleton Elementary

Finn Gruver East Washington Academy

Jackson Hollars Tri Elementary

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

February 18, 2017

ELEMENTARY DIVISION WINNERS

FIRST PLACE

THIRD PLACE

HONORABLE MENTION

SECOND PLACE



Laine Shedron Eastern Elementary

Peyton Sherwood Fayette Central Elementary

Isaac Springer Pennville Elementary

Vaughn Cox Frankton Elementary

Karyssa Denney Pennville Elementary

Charlotte Phillipy Hagerstown Elementary

Austin Rodgers Yorktown Elementary

Elizabeth Nevels Centerville-Abington Elementary

Collin Otto Eastern Elementary

Brady Moore Centerville-Abington Elementary



Addison Ream Eastern Middle School

Ava Peoples Northwestern Elementary

Eli Ferguson Eastern Middle School

Madison Oliver Northside Middle School

Lydia Hertzog Eastern Middle School

Lily Haley Daleville Elementary

Nickalis McCowan Everton Elementary School

Elijah DeBruler Hagerstown Elementary

Mahathi Raju Yorktown Middle School

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Isreal Wallen Southside Middle School

Jacob Smith Hagerstown Elementary

Keegan Fontaine Daleville

Victoria Closson Northwestern Elementary

Elizabeth Parker Centerville-Abington Elementary

Ruth Rodriguez Hibberd Intermediate School

Diana Talbot East Elementary

Yoslene Santiago Hibberd Intermediate School

Ian Clausen Yorktown Middle School

Ethan Werking Hagerstown Elementary

Emma Sheward Frankton Elementary

Ty McMullen Everton Elementary School

Drake Shadle Centerville-Abington Elementary

Connor Bostic Northwestern Elementary

Lillhan Dickerson Centerville-Abington Elementary

HM

MEDICINE/HEALTH (MH)

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES (MA)

1st

BOTANY (BO)

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

JUNIOR DIVISION WINNERS

BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE (BE)

1st

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EV)

February 18, 2017

3rd

2nd

HM

3rd

HM

HM

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

CHEMISTRY (CH)

1st

COMPUTER SCIENCE (CS)

HM

HM

ENERGY (EG)

HM

HM

HM

2nd

HM

1st

HM

2nd

1st

ENGINNERING & ROBOTICS (ER)



Carter DeBoard Frazee Elementary

Missy Riegle Northside Middle School

Ashley Ream Eastern Middle School

Noah Tannas Pendleton Elementary

Elizabeth Shrock Northwestern High School

Morrison Hurt East Elementary

Jada Jointer Hibberd Intermediate School

Cailin Ballenger Centerville-Abington Elementary

Chloe Bryant Hibberd Intermediate School

Aydan Fields Southside Middle School

Jackson Marker Hagerstown Elementary1st

1st

3rd

2nd

ZOOLOGY (ZO)

2nd

PHYSICS (PH)

2nd

1st

HM

HM

MICROBIOLOGY (MI)

2nd

1st



Ainsley Hall Northwestern High School

Jessica Edwards Northwestern High School

Delaney White Northwestern High School

Lauren Longshore Northwestern High School

Alex Leicht Northwestern High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern High School

Patrick Bath Northwestern High School

Brayden Chou Northwestern High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Lucy Baker Northwestern High School

Paige Chambers Northwestern High School

Allyson Foster Northwestern High School

Renee Creppy Northwestern High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

Victoria Combs Northwestern High School

Kyra Davis Northwestern High School

Carrie Duranto Northwestern High School

Austin O'Neal Northwestern High School

Vivianne Pentland Northwestern High School

Cicely Samuel Northwestern High School

Jessica Gage Indiana Academy

Gretchen Andreasen Indiana Academy

1st

ZOOLOGY (ZO)

EARTH/SPACE SCIENCE (ES)

2nd

1st

ENERGY (EG)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EV)

BOTANY (BO)

2nd

HM

3rd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

SENIOR DIVISION WINNERS

BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE (BE)

February 18, 2017

3rd

2nd

HM

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

ENGINNERING & ROBOTICS (ER)

1st

2nd

1st

HM

3rd

2nd

1st

MICROBIOLOGY (MI)

3rd

1st



Michael Blezek Royerton Elementary

Elizabeth Nevels Centerville-Abington Elementary

Avery Dickerson Centerville-Abington Elementary

Brady Moore Centerville-Abington Elementary

Lily Haley Daleville Elementary

Elementary Division

Michael Blezek Royerton Elementary

Abigail Lindburgh Royerton Elementary

Otto Collin Eastern Elementary

Junior Division

Deserae Rivas Hibberd Intermediate School

Ty McMullen Everton Elementary

Jada Jointer Hibberd Intermediate School

Senior Division

Amanda Wilson Northwestern High School

Lauren Longshore Northwestern High School

Victoria Combs Northwestern High School

Drake Shadle Centerville-Abington Elementary

Lydia Hertzog Eastern Middle School

Mahathi Raju Yorktown Middle School

Lily Haley Daleville Elementary

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Ian Clausen Yorktown Middle School

Elizabeth Shrock Northwestern Elementary

Elementary Division (handheld microscope)

Sruthi Devarapalli Burris Lab

Junior Division (handheld microscope)

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Senior Division (mini phone inspector)

Amanda Wilson Northwestern High School

Jackson Marker Hagerstown Elementary

Gretchen Andreasen Indiana Academy 

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

February 18, 2017

SPECIAL AWARDS

SCIENCE YEARBOOK:  (2 elementary winners) - instant snow

AMERICAN PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION & TEACHERS OF PSYCHOLOGY IN SECONDARY SCHOOLS

PRE-VET AND ANIMAL WELFARE SOCITEY AWARD (Elementary or Junior division) (get balls)

SIGMA XI - THE SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH SOCIETY (2 elementary winners) - solar robots

AAUW - AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF UNIVERSITY WOMEN

BROADCOM MASTERS PROGRAM (for grades 6-8)

PURDUE SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE AWARD



Senior Division

Victoria Combs Northwestern High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

Elementary Division

Addison Coe Monroe Central Elementary

Junior Division

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Senior Division

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

Junior Division

Ty McMullen Everton Elementary

Senior Division

Kristen Kaneshiro Northwestern Sr High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Victoria Combs Northwestern Sr High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

Renee Creppy Northwestern Sr High School

Rachel Hughes Northwestern Sr High School

Emma Sheward Frankton Elementary

Senior Division

Levi Hrabos Northwestern Sr High School

Jessica Edwards Northwestern Sr High School

Junior Division

Drake Shadle Centerville-Abington Elementary

Ian Clausen Yorktown Middle School

Victoria Closson Northwestern Sr High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

BOTANY AWARD, BSU (plants)

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY AMERICAN FISHERIES SOCIETY

UNITED STATES NAVY/MARINE CORPS AWARDS

WATER CRUSADER AWARD (junior)

ASU WALTON SUSTAINABILITY SOLUTIONS INITIATIVES (2 senior divison winners)

THE RICOH SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AWARD

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE AWARDS (4 senior winners)

THE WATER ENVIRONMENTAL FEDERATION (3 seniors)

GENIUS OLYMPIAD SCIENCE & ART AWARD (3 senior winners)

DEPARTMENT OF NATUAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, BSU



Brayden Chou Northwestern Sr High School

Lucy Baker Northwestern Sr High School

Allyson Foster Northwestern Sr High School

Collin Otto Eastern Elementary

Sarah Bonesteel Eastern Elementary

Julie Arnold Hagerstown Elementary

Drake Shadle Centerville-Abington Elementary

Lydia Hertzog Eastern Middle School

Mahathi Raju Yorktown Middle School

Lily Haley Daleville Elementary School

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Ian Clausen Yorktown Middle School

Elizabeth Shrock Northwestern Elementary

Cailin Ballenger Centerville-Abington Elementary

Chloe Bryant Hibberd Intermediate School

Jackson Marker Hagerstown Elementary

Lucy Baker Northwestern High School

Lauren Longshore Northwestern High School

Alex Leicht Northwestern High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Brayden Chou Northwestern High School

Victoria Combs Northwestern High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

Austin O'Neal Northwestern High School

Gretchen Andreasen Indiana Academy

SENIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

BSU TC AND ED TECH PROGRAM AWARD (1 student winner)

BSU TC AND ED TECH PROGRAM AWARD (1 teacher winner)

JUNIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

THE CARL E. WARNES OUTSTANDING RESEARCH MENTOR AWARD


